LOT #21
ICEJET 4506M

Tag #:
Registration #:
Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Additional Details:
Overall Score:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

BASE PRICE

$5,000

4506M
21472633
5/7/2024

REGISTERED BLACK ANGUS

Butt & Gut:
Frame Score:
Scrotal:

Dam Age:
Dam Weight:

Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

BLK

OCC EQUAL 685E
OCC X-CEL 652X
718

25
2945

1180
10
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