

LOT #21
ICE JET 4506M



Tag #:	4506M
Registration #:	21472633
Date of Birth:	5/7/2024
Breed:	REGISTERED BLACK ANGUS
Color:	BLK
Sire:	OCC EQUAL 685E
Maternal Grand sire:	OCC X-CEL 652X
Weight:	718

Additional Details:

Overall Score:	9	Butt & Gut:	8
Birth Weight:	64	Frame Score:	2.5
BW EPD:	-2	Scrotal:	29.5
Milk EPD:	20	Dam Age:	2
Disposition:	9	Dam Weight:	1180
Fleshing Ability:	9	Dam Udder Score:	10
Calving Ease:	9	Dam Frame Score:	3